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Bourbon County High School
Paris, KY

Saturday, September 11, 2021

Prelims

Class A
  Music Performance Individual Visual

Sub
Total

Penalties

Total

Color Guard Percussion
Music Perf Ind Music Perf Ens Mus Effect   Visual Perf Ind Visual Perf Ens Gen Eff Vis        

B. Froedge L. Wiggins T. Elliott   D. DeKemper A. Cunningham T. Hudnall        
TQ Acc/Tech Tot Over Sound Mus Art Tot EOMR EOMP Tot Tot CAS AAD Tot VA ExTech Tot EffVisRep EffVisPerf Tot Tot Tot Tot Tot

Nicholas County High School Carlisle, KY 65
1

72
1

13.70
1

50
2

46
2

9.60
2

45
2

40
2

8.50
2

31.80
1

72
2

69
1

7.05
1

65
2

59
2

6.20
2

62
2

56
2

11.80
2

25.05
2

56.850
2

56.850
2

Williamstown Sr. High School Williamstown, KY 58
2

68
2

12.60
2

53
1

48
1

10.10
1

48
1

43
1

9.10
1

31.80
1

73
1

67
2

7.00
2

68
1

64
1

6.60
1

64
1

59
1

12.30
1

25.90
1

57.700
1

57.700
1

Powell County High School Stanton, KY 48
3

58
3

10.60
3

40
3

35
3

7.50
3

40
3

34
3

7.40
3

25.50
3

67
3

61
3

6.40
3

60
3

44
3

5.20
3

55
3

48
3

10.30
3

21.90
3

47.400
3

47.400
3

* Total reflects factored subcaptions
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Bourbon County High School
Paris, KY

Saturday, September 11, 2021

Prelims

Class AA
  Music Performance Individual Visual

Sub
Total

Penalties

Total

Color Guard Percussion
Music Perf Ind Music Perf Ens Mus Effect   Visual Perf Ind Visual Perf Ens Gen Eff Vis        

B. Froedge L. Wiggins T. Elliott   D. DeKemper A. Cunningham T. Hudnall        
TQ Acc/Tech Tot Over Sound Mus Art Tot EOMR EOMP Tot Tot CAS AAD Tot VA ExTech Tot EffVisRep EffVisPerf Tot Tot Tot Tot Tot

Mason County High School Maysville, KY 45
1

55
1

10.00
1

51
1

47
1

9.80
1

46
1

41
1

8.70
1

28.50
1

69
1

63
1

6.60
1

58
1

43
1

5.05
1

57
1

51
1

10.80
1

22.45
1

50.950
1

50.950
1

* Total reflects factored subcaptions

https://recaps.competitionsuite.com/8cfb82c7-bc36-4070-a9c2-2daa49ae6629.htm
https://competitionsuite.com/?source=recap&campaign=15b30b56-f355-4916-ae6b-4e662720b4df
https://recaps.competitionsuite.com/8192b257-7a29-470e-b285-b099ea268f70.htm
https://competitionsuite.com/?source=recap&campaign=15b30b56-f355-4916-ae6b-4e662720b4df
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Bourbon County High School
Paris, KY

Saturday, September 11, 2021

Prelims

Class AAA
  Music Performance Individual Visual

Sub
Total

Penalties

Total

Color Guard Percussion
Music Perf Ind Music Perf Ens Mus Effect   Visual Perf Ind Visual Perf Ens Gen Eff Vis        

B. Froedge L. Wiggins T. Elliott   D. DeKemper A. Cunningham T. Hudnall        
TQ Acc/Tech Tot Over Sound Mus Art Tot EOMR EOMP Tot Tot CAS AAD Tot VA ExTech Tot EffVisRep EffVisPerf Tot Tot Tot Tot Tot

Estill County High School Irvine, KY 75
1

80
1

15.50
1

78
1

76
1

15.40
1

78
1

73
1

15.10
1

46.00
1

78
2

75
1

7.65
2

78
1

75
1

7.65
1

76
1

74
1

15.00
1

30.30
1

76.300
1

76.300
1

Adair County High School Columbia, KY 73
2

78
2

15.10
2

70
2

70
2

14.00
2

72
2

66
2

13.80
2

42.90
2

81
1

74
2

7.75
1

75
2

66
2

7.05
2

72
2

65
2

13.70
2

28.50
2

71.400
2

71.400
2

* Total reflects factored subcaptions

Print   Back to Top

Bourbon County High School
Paris, KY

Saturday, September 11, 2021

Prelims

Class AAAA
  Music Performance Individual Visual

Sub
Total

Penalties

Total

Color Guard Percussion
Music Perf Ind Music Perf Ens Mus Effect   Visual Perf Ind Visual Perf Ens Gen Eff Vis        

B. Froedge L. Wiggins T. Elliott   D. DeKemper A. Cunningham T. Hudnall        
TQ Acc/Tech Tot Over Sound Mus Art Tot EOMR EOMP Tot Tot CAS AAD Tot VA ExTech Tot EffVisRep EffVisPerf Tot Tot Tot Tot Tot

South Laurel HIgh School London, KY 74
2

79
2

15.30
2

72
2

73
2

14.50
2

74
2

69
2

14.30
2

44.10
2

80
1

76
2

7.80
1

76
2

71
2

7.35
2

73
2

67
3

14.00
2

29.15
2

73.250
2

73.250
2

Woodford County High School Versailles, KY 60
3

69
3

12.90
3

50
3

45
3

9.50
3

68
3

65
3

13.30
3

35.70
3

71
3

68
3

6.95
3

73
3

69
3

7.10
3

70
3

68
2

13.80
3

27.85
3

63.550
3

63.550
3

Anderson County High School Lawrenceburg, KY 78
1

81
1

15.90
1

73
1

74
1

14.70
1

75
1

72
1

14.70
1

45.30
1

77
2

77
1

7.70
2

79
1

75
1

7.70
1

75
1

73
1

14.80
1

30.20
1

75.500
1

75.500
1

* Total reflects factored subcaptions

Print   Back to Top

Bourbon County High School
Paris, KY

https://recaps.competitionsuite.com/10365fc6-695a-426d-9d1a-0c4a1af510c5.htm
https://competitionsuite.com/?source=recap&campaign=15b30b56-f355-4916-ae6b-4e662720b4df
https://recaps.competitionsuite.com/798109f3-58c3-4c43-bae7-768171025565.htm
https://competitionsuite.com/?source=recap&campaign=15b30b56-f355-4916-ae6b-4e662720b4df
https://recaps.competitionsuite.com/e852d9aa-cecd-4e38-accc-d4d80870bf7f.htm


Saturday, September 11, 2021

Prelims

Class AAAAA
  Music Performance Individual Visual

Sub
Total

Penalties

Total

Color Guard Percussion
Music Perf Ind Music Perf Ens Mus Effect   Visual Perf Ind Visual Perf Ens Gen Eff Vis        

B. Froedge L. Wiggins T. Elliott   D. DeKemper A. Cunningham T. Hudnall        
TQ Acc/Tech Tot Over Sound Mus Art Tot EOMR EOMP Tot Tot CAS AAD Tot VA ExTech Tot EffVisRep EffVisPerf Tot Tot Tot Tot Tot

duPont Manual High School Louisville, KY 76
2

76
2

15.20
2

40
2

30
2

7.00
2

60
2

62
2

12.20
2

34.40
2

68
2

62
2

6.50
2

58
2

56
2

5.70
2

54
2

56
2

11.00
2

23.20
2

57.600
2

57.600
2

Lafayette High School Lexington, KY 88
1

87
1

17.50
1

80
1

76
1

15.60
1

82
1

75
1

15.70
1

48.80
1

79
1

78
1

7.85
1

77
1

74
1

7.55
1

78
1

73
1

15.10
1

30.50
1

79.300
1

79.300
1

* Total reflects factored subcaptions

https://competitionsuite.com/?source=recap&campaign=15b30b56-f355-4916-ae6b-4e662720b4df

